

Hall of the House of Representatives
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2092

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION -
DISBURSING OFFICER - THE PROMISED LAND MENTORING PROGRAM FOR YOUTH
GENERAL IMPROVEMENT APPROPRIATION."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2092.

Amend House Bill No. 2092 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 11, delete "PROMISED LAND" and substitute "PROGRESSIVE LIFE CENTER, INC."

AND

Page 1, line 18, delete "PROMISED LAND" and substitute "PROGRESSIVE LIFE CENTER, INC."

AND

Page 1, line 29, delete "PROMISED LAND" and substitute "Progressive Life Center, Inc."



The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative T. Baker
MAH/MAH - 03-09-2007 14:23
MAH281

Chief Clerk